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Ph. D in Biochemistry (2022-23) 
 Course Structure 
Total Credit: 14 

SEMESTER -  I 
 
Type of the 

Paper 
Paper 
Code 

Theory / Practical 
 

Contact Hour 
Per Week L T P Credit 

Theory 
RES81101 
 

Research Methodology 
Computer Application  

 
4 

 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
4 

Theory 
RPS81101 
 Research and Publication Ethics 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

Theory ECS81101 Computer Application 
 

4 
 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
4 

Theory 

BIC31001/ 
BIC31002/ 
BIC31003/ 
BIC31004/ 
BIC31005 

Protein engineering and techniques / 
Application of Spectroscopic techniques to study 

biomolecular interactions / 
Advanced Techniques in Mammalian Cell Culture / 
Advanced Cancer Biology/  Advanced Techniques in 

Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

 

4 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

4 

TOTAL  14 14 0 0 14 
 
 


