

## SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

## **Department of Biological Sciences**

**Ph.D Biochemistry** 

Course Grid -

## Ph. D in Biochemistry (2022-23) Course Structure Total Credit: 14

## SEMESTER - I

Type of the Paper	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Contact Hour Per Week	L	Т	P	Credit
Theory	RES81101	Research Methodology Computer Application	4	4	0	0	4
Theory	RPS81101	Research and Publication Ethics	2	2	0	0	2
Theory	ECS81101	Computer Application	4	4	0	0	4
Theory	BIC31001/ BIC31002/ BIC31003/ BIC31004/ BIC31005	Protein engineering and techniques / Application of Spectroscopic techniques to study biomolecular interactions / Advanced Techniques in Mammalian Cell Culture / Advanced Cancer Biology/ Advanced Techniques in Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology	4	4	0	0	4
TOTAL		v Gv	14	14	0	0	14